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MUGDHA SAREE
DESCRIPTION WORK DETAIL

zari work, with goat patch work

G tte & Raw Silk Bl
eorgette & Raw Silk Blouse border

Georgette With Pure Floral Cotton &

hand work butta with finel
Raw Silk Blouse+Cotton Printed y

crafted gota border

Sleeves
Shaded Kiwi Crush Skirt With Pure kundan hand work butta and
Georgette Pallu & Raw Silk finely crafted gota flower work
Blouse+Rassel Net Sleeves on border

kundan hand k, resh k,
Net Skirt With Shibori Georgette Pallu yacan an wor_ e _am \-N‘OT
gota border mixed with silk

& Raw Silk Bl
aw Silk Blouse i

hand and embroidery work with

Georgette & Raw Silk Blouse : :
zari, resham, diamond, gota

Lehriya Printed Georgette Skirt With
Pure Georgette Shaded Pallu & Raw
Silk Blouse

luckhnowi work on daman, gota
and zari work, diamond work

heavy zari embroidery work with
zardoshi hand work butta, border
with embroidery

Georgette Skirt With Hand Loom Silk
Pallu & Raw Silk Blouse

Pure Super Net & Raw Silk Blouse heavy zari embroidery work

Full set price = 12760/-
Average price 1595/-

RATE

1375

1325

1375

1545

1845

1995

1950

1350




MUGDHA




DAO-1001 TLNO-TO02 DLAD- K D.NO-HK: TLNO-THG D.NO-TDUE DAD-1007 DAD-T008









[NC -1004




DNCLI00













L
e

11

&

Hn






http://www.tcpdf.org

